
Men Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          MARUYAMA Hitonari JPN Name of Course      
Referee     KANAZAWA Takanori JPN Nishidate SL Course
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN START               1500.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        163.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter YAGIHASHI Takuji JPN
Forerunners -A- YUMOTO Hiromi JPN Forerunners -A- YUMOTO Hiromi JPN

            -B- HANAOKA Moe JPN             -B- HANAOKA Moe JPN
            -C- KAWAURA Asuka JPN             -C- KAWAURA Asuka JPN

Number of gate 61(58) Number of gate 60(59)
Start time 09:47 Start time 12:25
Weather Snow Weather Sunny
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 8.3 / - 8.3 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.5 / - 3.4

F:600

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 10 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi 89 JPN    55.50    51.87  1:47.37 0.00
2 13 303583 KOBAYASHI Hyuuga 91 JPN    55.78    51.78  1:47.56 1.06
3 15 303186 KONDOH Shinya 89 JPN    55.90    51.92  1:47.82 2.51
4 9 303789 YUUKI Tomohiro 91 JPN    56.42    51.58  1:48.00 3.52
5 8 301836 KATAGIRI Kensaku 84 JPN    55.67    52.59  1:48.26 4.97
6 4 301879 SHINOHE Tomoya 80 JPN    56.43    51.96  1:48.39 5.70
7 22 303854 KUWABARA Ryoh 92 JPN    56.09    52.96  1:49.05 9.39
8 5 302734 MIZUGUCHI Tatsushi 86 JPN    57.02    52.04  1:49.06 9.44
9 39 302546 OMORI Yusuke 86 JPN    56.50    52.79  1:49.29 10.73

10 20 303800 TANIGUCHI Yuuto 91 JPN    56.93    52.45  1:49.38 11.23
11 32 302718 KUROIWA Kazuki 87 JPN    56.95    52.63  1:49.58 12.35
12 28 303879 OGATA Shun 92 JPN    57.30    52.39  1:49.69 12.96
13 1 302598 TASHIRO Tsuyoshi 86 JPN    57.92    52.32  1:50.24 16.04
14 16 303613 SHIMIZU Shoh 91 JPN    57.36    53.08  1:50.44 17.16
15 18 302364 TANAKA Syoko 86 JPN    58.08    52.37  1:50.45 17.21
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 29 304099 MITSUI Kyohhei 93 JPN    57.21    53.26  1:50.47 17.32
17 34 303531 YOSHINAMI Kazuki 90 JPN    57.86    52.94  1:50.80 19.17
18 2 303605 OYAMADA Shoh 91 JPN    57.60    53.31  1:50.91 19.78
19 12 303011 SHIODA Daisuke 88 JPN    57.79    53.28  1:51.07 20.68
20 38 303593 MIYAJIMA Shohta 90 JPN    57.73    53.41  1:51.14 21.07
21 47 303760 SUMIYA Yuuta 91 JPN    58.07    53.26  1:51.33 22.13
22 27 303635 YAMAGUCHI Rintaroh 90 JPN    58.11    53.35  1:51.46 22.86
23 6 303007 SHIMODAIRA Tetsuya 88 JPN    57.73    53.75  1:51.48 22.97
24 60 303709 MATSUI Yuuki 91 JPN    57.75    53.79  1:51.54 23.30
25 31 302841 YOSHINAMI Keiya 87 JPN    57.74    53.94  1:51.68 24.08
25 57 303577 HONDA Tohma 90 JPN    57.85    53.83  1:51.68 24.08
27 40 303625 TAKASHIMA Takahito 91 JPN    57.83    53.86  1:51.69 24.14
28 25 303591 MIKAMI Masato 91 JPN    58.34    53.40  1:51.74 24.42
29 73 303813 ASAI Toshiya 91 JPN    57.76    54.12  1:51.88 25.20
30 17 303261 TAKIKAWA Kakeru 89 JPN    57.65    54.81  1:52.46 28.44
31 14 302360 OKUTA Yusuke 85 JPN    58.96    53.53  1:52.49 28.61
32 49 303606 SAITOH Kohki 91 JPN    58.38    54.60  1:52.98 31.35
33 43 303785 YOHDA Fuyuki 91 JPN    58.48    54.69  1:53.17 32.41
34 23 303044 TAKIZAWA Kazufumi 88 JPN    58.72    54.60  1:53.32 33.25
35 30 303856 MASHINO Kazuki 92 JPN    58.76    54.79  1:53.55 34.53
36 44 303914 TERASHIMA Sena 92 JPN    58.53    55.07  1:53.60 34.81
37 21 303829 HOMBE Yuuki 92 JPN    58.49    55.23  1:53.72 35.48
38 56 303450 OHTAKE Rin 90 JPN    59.15    54.64  1:53.79 35.88
39 53 302711 KONO Ken 87 JPN    58.48    55.37  1:53.85 36.21
40 52 303728 NAKAMURA Shin 91 JPN    58.34    55.79  1:54.13 37.78
41 58 304041 AGEMATSU Shuuhei 92 JPN    59.44    55.30  1:54.74 41.18
42 59 304100 MISHIMA Yuuya 93 JPN    59.38    55.42  1:54.80 41.52
43 24 303227 OGAWA Bunta 89 JPN    59.89    55.02  1:54.91 42.13
44 54 304072 SHIOBARA Masaru 93 JPN    59.70    55.28  1:54.98 42.53
45 35 304069 SUGAI Kan 93 JPN  1:00.30    54.85  1:55.15 43.48
46 36 303560 TSUGUI Yuuya 90 JPN    58.91    56.37  1:55.28 44.20
47 62 304167 IKEDA Masataka 93 JPN    59.54    56.14  1:55.68 46.44
48 55 303788 YOSHIMURA Yuuhei 91 JPN  1:00.18    55.70  1:55.88 47.56
49 71 303972 KOBAYASHI Kenta 92 JPN  1:00.46    55.43  1:55.89 47.61
50 61 303717 MORI Akira 91 JPN  1:00.08    56.31  1:56.39 50.41
51 51 303624 TAKAHASHI Shohta 91 JPN    59.94    56.75  1:56.69 52.08
52 76 304180 OGAWA Naoto 93 JPN  1:00.61    56.64  1:57.25 55.21
53 80 303853 KUROIWA Shoh 91 JPN  1:00.87    56.65  1:57.52 56.72
54 96 304098 MIYAHARA Takuma 93 JPN  1:00.56    57.09  1:57.65 57.45
55 72 303384 KAKUMA Ryohta 90 JPN  1:01.30    56.74  1:58.04 59.63
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
56 101 304165 GOTOH Ryuuya 92 JPN  1:01.43    56.67  1:58.10 59.96
57 48 302606 UEDA Naoki 86 JPN  1:02.84    55.46  1:58.30 61.08
58 65 304171 KIHARA Isamu 91 JPN  1:00.60    57.85  1:58.45 61.92
59 100 303895 SHIMAKURA Takuroh 92 JPN  1:02.42    56.71  1:59.13 65.72
60 79 303840 KITAZAWA Hiroki 92 JPN  1:00.59    58.60  1:59.19 66.05
61 81 304005 YOSHIOKA Fuyuto 92 JPN  1:01.89    57.60  1:59.49 67.73
62 102 304083 NISHINO Hiroto 92 JPN  1:01.67    58.29  1:59.96 70.35
63 75 303896 SHIMIZU Taisuke 92 JPN  1:02.51    57.56  2:00.07 70.97
64 108 304055 TSUKAHARA Kensuke 93 JPN  1:02.27    57.97  2:00.24 71.92
65 68 303681 IIZUKA Ryoh 91 JPN  1:02.18    58.20  2:00.38 72.70
66 94 303923 USHIKOSHI Ryohta 92 JPN  1:02.29    58.37  2:00.66 74.27
67 104 304150 MIYAGISHI Takuya 93 JPN  1:02.86    57.94  2:00.80 75.05
68 91 303940 SUGAMA Naoya 92 JPN  1:02.31    58.90  2:01.21 77.34
69 88 303343 AMARI Yuuki 90 JPN  1:02.51    58.83  2:01.34 78.07
70 86 304089 NAKABORI Shun 92 JPN  1:02.39    59.18  2:01.57 79.35
71 84 304110 KATOH Kohji 92 JPN  1:02.86    58.72  2:01.58 79.41
72 112 303672 HIGUCHI Takuma 91 JPN  1:03.52    58.21  2:01.73 80.25
73 105 303975 KONDOH Kazuma 91 JPN  1:03.00    59.00  2:02.00 81.75
74 78 303934 YONEDA Shoh 92 JPN  1:02.95    59.42  2:02.37 83.82
75 87 303915 TSUKADA Yuuta 91 JPN  1:02.82    59.56  2:02.38 83.88
76 110 304048 YAMAGUCHI Tatsuya 93 JPN  1:02.68  1:00.11  2:02.79 86.17
77 99 303919 UCHIYAMA Genki 91 JPN  1:01.98  1:00.86  2:02.84 86.45
78 97 303909 TAKEMURA Yuuto 91 JPN  1:03.27  1:00.02  2:03.29 88.96
79 107 304184 SASAKI Seiji 93 JPN  1:05.12    59.55  2:04.67 96.68
80 74 303713 MIKI Kohtaroh 87 JPN  1:05.03    59.75  2:04.78 97.29
81 103 303963 YAEGASHI Hiro 92 JPN  1:02.17  1:04.38  2:06.55 107.18
82 109 304170 ITAKURA Hiromi 93 JPN  1:04.97  1:01.59  2:06.56 107.24
83 115 304109 KAWAI Kohji 92 JPN  1:05.29  1:01.71  2:07.00 109.70
84 116 304071 SHIOIRI Kazuya 92 JPN  1:05.46  1:02.70  2:08.16 116.18
85 113 303913 TANAKA Kenji 92 JPN  1:05.84  1:02.96  2:08.80 119.75
86 114 304120 HOSHIKAWA Naoto 92 JPN  1:06.32  1:03.05  2:09.37 122.94
87 90 303730 NARAHARA Yuuta 91 JPN  1:06.05  1:03.85  2:09.90 125.90
88 98 304045 YOSHIIKE Kanato 93 JPN  1:08.74  1:01.50  2:10.24 127.80
89 117 304186 SASAKI Yoh 92 JPN  1:06.76  1:04.22  2:10.98 131.94
90 85 304166 HOSHINO Kazutaka 93 JPN  1:04.85  1:07.86  2:12.71 141.60

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 77 303685 INOUE Seira 91 JPN
-2 92 303700 KUBOTA Kazuya 88 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
Did Not Finish [1st Run]

-1 7 303071 YAMAMOTO Shinya 88 JPN
-2 33 303284 YAMAMOTO Yukiomi 89 JPN
-3 45 303456 OKUTA Ken 90 JPN
-4 50 301646 HATA Yu 83 JPN
-5 63 303939 MURAKOSHI Ryohma 92 JPN
-6 69 303638 YAZAKI Yohhei 91 JPN
-7 70 303803 TANAKA Hisato 91 JPN
-8 82 303705 MARUYAMA Hayato 91 JPN
-9 106 304241 MIZUNO Shun 91 JPN

Disqualified   [1st Run]
-1 11 303464 SAITOH Shohgo 90 JPN Gate № 60

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 3 302928 KATOHNO Daichi 88 JPN
-2 19 302988 OKAZAKI Shinnosuke 88 JPN
-3 26 303338 ADACHI Tsubasa 90 JPN
-4 37 303977 MATSUZAWA Hiroki 92 JPN
-5 41 303948 MIZUKAMI Tomoyuki 92 JPN
-6 42 304105 MACHIDA Keisuke 93 JPN
-7 46 303632 TSUKAHARA Kazuya 91 JPN
-8 64 304119 HOSONO Takefumi 93 JPN
-9 66 303827 HIRABAYASHI Kazuya 92 JPN

-10 67 304270 SAITOH Yuushi 93 JPN
-11 83 303765 TAKAHASHI Ryohsuke 91 JPN
-12 89 304054 TSUMURA Yuu 93 JPN
-13 93 303976 KUWAYAMA Yuuki 92 JPN
-14 95 303990 OKADA Sohshi 92 JPN
-15 111 303845 KOBAYASHI Shohta 92 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   MARUYAMA Hitonari     #555       ______________________________

Print Revision 17,Feb.2009 13:29:41

Data processing by EPSON JPN0066.555 Timing by SEIKO

17-02-2009 / Shigakogen(JPN) 4



PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 10 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi  1:47.37 35.28 35.28 0.00

2 13 303583 KOBAYASHI Hyuuga  1:47.56 44.11 - -

3 15 303186 KONDOH Shinya  1:47.82 38.40 38.40 2.51

4 9 303789 YUUKI Tomohiro  1:48.00 43.99 43.99 3.52

5 8 301836 KATAGIRI Kensaku  1:48.26 42.09 42.09 4.97

6 4 301879 SHINOHE Tomoya  1:48.39 35.46 35.46 5.70

7 22 303854 KUWABARA Ryoh  1:49.05 57.57 - -

8 5 302734 MIZUGUCHI Tatsushi  1:49.06 48.51 - -

9 39 302546 OMORI Yusuke  1:49.29 79.02 - -

10 20 303800 TANIGUCHI Yuuto  1:49.38 56.81 - -

The best 5 at start

DNF1 7 303071 YAMAMOTO Shinya - 28.44

1 10 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi  1:47.37 35.28

6 4 301879 SHINOHE Tomoya  1:48.39 35.46

3 15 303186 KONDOH Shinya  1:47.82 38.40

31 14 302360 OKUTA Yusuke  1:52.49 38.77

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 176.35
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 195.22
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 16.70

Calculated penalty

(A) 195.22 + (B) 176.35 - (C) 16.70 = 354.87 : 10 = 35.49

Correction value 1.12

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 37.37

TD                   MARUYAMA Hitonari     #555       ______________________________
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男子回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          MARUYAMA Hitonari JPN Name of Course      
Referee     KANAZAWA Takanori JPN Nishidate SL Course
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN START               1500.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        163.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter YAGIHASHI Takuji JPN
Forerunners -A- YUMOTO Hiromi JPN Forerunners -A- YUMOTO Hiromi JPN

            -B- HANAOKA Moe JPN             -B- HANAOKA Moe JPN
            -C- KAWAURA Asuka JPN             -C- KAWAURA Asuka JPN

Number of gate 61(58) Number of gate 60(59)
Start time 09:47 Start time 12:25
Weather Snow Weather Sunny
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 8.3 / - 8.3 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.5 / - 3.4

F:600

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 10 03000780 中村 和司 学連 法政大学    55.50    51.87  1:47.37 0.00
2 13 03002091 小林 日向 新潟 八海高校    55.78    51.78  1:47.56 1.06
3 15 03002243 近藤 慎也 新潟 盛田ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ振興財団    55.90    51.92  1:47.82 2.51
4 9 03000789 結城 智裕 山形 新庄北高校最上校    56.42    51.58  1:48.00 3.52
5 8 03001614 片桐 健策 東京 ICI石井ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    55.67    52.59  1:48.26 4.97
6 4 03002252 四戸 智也 新潟 ﾁｰﾑ ｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ新潟    56.43    51.96  1:48.39 5.70
7 22 03002264 桒原 涼 新潟 八海高校    56.09    52.96  1:49.05 9.39
8 5 03003271 水口 達史 長野 菅平高原ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    57.02    52.04  1:49.06 9.44
9 39 03002058 大森 祐介 長野 白馬村ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    56.50    52.79  1:49.29 10.73

10 20 03002412 谷口 勇翔 石川 鶴来高校    56.93    52.45  1:49.38 11.23
11 32 03002067 黒岩 一樹 長野 菅平高原ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    56.95    52.63  1:49.58 12.35
12 28 03001120 尾形 峻 群馬 嬬恋高校    57.30    52.39  1:49.69 12.96
13 1 03003462 田代 剛 学連 順天堂大学    57.92    52.32  1:50.24 16.04
14 16 03001900 清水 将 長野 飯山高校    57.36    53.08  1:50.44 17.16
15 18 03001907 田中 翔紘 長野 野沢温泉ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    58.08    52.37  1:50.45 17.21
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 29 03003147 光井 恭平 岐阜 岐阜第一高校    57.21    53.26  1:50.47 17.32
17 34 03001846 良波 和紀 長野 飯山南高校    57.86    52.94  1:50.80 19.17
18 2 03000703 小山田 翔 岩手 平舘高校    57.60    53.31  1:50.91 19.78
19 12 03003434 塩田 大喬 学連 専修大学    57.79    53.28  1:51.07 20.68
20 38 03001873 宮嶋 将大 長野 白馬高校    57.73    53.41  1:51.14 21.07
21 47 03001162 住谷 優太 群馬 渋川高校    58.07    53.26  1:51.33 22.13
22 27 03001908 山口 琳太郎 長野 飯山南高校    58.11    53.35  1:51.46 22.86
23 6 03003366 下平 哲也 学連 東洋大学    57.73    53.75  1:51.48 22.97
24 60 03001075 松井 勇樹 群馬 利根商業高校    57.75    53.79  1:51.54 23.30
25 31 03003361 良波 圭哉 学連 中央大学    57.74    53.94  1:51.68 24.08
25 57 03002625 本田 冬馬 岐阜 高山工業高校    57.85    53.83  1:51.68 24.08
27 40 03002314 髙島 崇仁 富山 富山第一高校    57.83    53.86  1:51.69 24.14
28 25 03001815 三上 正人 長野 飯山南高校    58.34    53.40  1:51.74 24.42
29 73 03002246 浅井 俊哉 新潟 八海高校    57.76    54.12  1:51.88 25.20
30 17 03002047 滝川 翔 学連 日本体育大学    57.65    54.81  1:52.46 28.44
31 14 03003857 奥田 祐輔 岐阜 ﾗﾋﾟｽﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    58.96    53.53  1:52.49 28.61
32 49 03001844 齋藤 孝輝 長野 白馬高校    58.38    54.60  1:52.98 31.35
33 43 03001955 養田 冬貴 長野 中野立志館高校    58.48    54.69  1:53.17 32.41
34 23 03003418 瀧澤 和史 学連 日本体育大学    58.72    54.60  1:53.32 33.25
35 30 03001882 真篠 和滉 長野 飯山高校    58.76    54.79  1:53.55 34.53
36 44 03001930 寺島 勢奈 長野 小海高校    58.53    55.07  1:53.60 34.81
37 21 03001420 本部 勇貴 東京 安田学園高校    58.49    55.23  1:53.72 35.48
38 56 03001090 大竹 凜 群馬 尾瀬高校    59.15    54.64  1:53.79 35.88
39 53 03003362 河野 謙 学連 立命館大学    58.48    55.37  1:53.85 36.21
40 52 03001978 中村 慎 長野 白馬高校    58.34    55.79  1:54.13 37.78
41 58 03002012 上松 周平 長野 飯山高校    59.44    55.30  1:54.74 41.18
42 59 03002690 三島 悠矢 岐阜 高山工業高校    59.38    55.42  1:54.80 41.52
43 24 03002043 小川 文太 学連 近畿大学    59.89    55.02  1:54.91 42.13
44 54 03002013 塩原 将 長野 篠ﾉ井東中学校    59.70    55.28  1:54.98 42.53
45 35 03002172 須貝 完 新潟 六日町中学校  1:00.30    54.85  1:55.15 43.48
46 36 03002176 次井 雄哉 新潟 新井高校    58.91    56.37  1:55.28 44.20
47 62 03001993 池田 匡誉 長野 山ﾉ内中学校    59.54    56.14  1:55.68 46.44
48 55 03001933 吉村 祐平 長野 飯山高校  1:00.18    55.70  1:55.88 47.56
49 71 03002009 小林 建太 長野 飯山高校  1:00.46    55.43  1:55.89 47.61
50 61 03002199 森 晶 新潟 関根学園高校  1:00.08    56.31  1:56.39 50.41
51 51 03000557 高橋 翔大 岩手 盛岡中央高校    59.94    56.75  1:56.69 52.08
52 76 03001954 小川 直人 長野 飯山第二中学校  1:00.61    56.64  1:57.25 55.21
53 80 03001880 黒岩 翔 長野 中野立志館高校  1:00.87    56.65  1:57.52 56.72
54 96 03001901 宮原 拓麻 長野 上田東高校  1:00.56    57.09  1:57.65 57.45
55 72 03000975 角間 亮太 学連 大東文化大学  1:01.30    56.74  1:58.04 59.63
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

56 101 03002108 後藤 竜也 新潟 新井高校  1:01.43    56.67  1:58.10 59.96
57 48 03003446 植田 直樹 学連 信州大学  1:02.84    55.46  1:58.30 61.08
58 65 03001964 木原 勇 長野 飯山北高校  1:00.60    57.85  1:58.45 61.92
59 100 03002233 島倉 拓郎 新潟 八海高校  1:02.42    56.71  1:59.13 65.72
60 79 03002044 北澤 宏記 長野 中野立志館高校  1:00.59    58.60  1:59.19 66.05
61 81 03001946 吉岡 芙唯人 長野 白馬高校  1:01.89    57.60  1:59.49 67.73
62 102 03002111 西野 寛人 新潟 八海高校  1:01.67    58.29  1:59.96 70.35
63 75 03002010 清水 大輔 長野 大町高校  1:02.51    57.56  2:00.07 70.97
64 108 03001906 塚原 健介 長野 筑北中学校  1:02.27    57.97  2:00.24 71.92
65 68 03001837 飯塚 遼 長野 上田高校  1:02.18    58.20  2:00.38 72.70
66 94 03002007 牛越 涼太 長野 大町高校  1:02.29    58.37  2:00.66 74.27
67 104 03002309 宮岸 拓矢 富山 平中学校  1:02.86    57.94  2:00.80 75.05
68 91 03001936 須釜 直哉 長野 長野日本大学高校  1:02.31    58.90  2:01.21 77.34
69 88 03001909 甘利 祐貴 長野 小海高校  1:02.51    58.83  2:01.34 78.07
70 86 03002034 中堀 駿 長野 上田東高校  1:02.39    59.18  2:01.57 79.35
71 84 03002031 加藤 功二 長野 蓼科高校  1:02.86    58.72  2:01.58 79.41
72 112 03002171 樋口 琢磨 新潟 八海高校  1:03.52    58.21  2:01.73 80.25
73 105 03002101 近藤 一麻 新潟 新潟西高校  1:03.00    59.00  2:02.00 81.75
74 78 03003124 米田 翔 長野 飯山高校  1:02.95    59.42  2:02.37 83.82
75 87 03001956 塚田 佑太 長野 中野立志館高校  1:02.82    59.56  2:02.38 83.88
76 110 03002021 山口 達也 長野 中野立志館高校  1:02.68  1:00.11  2:02.79 86.17
77 99 03002217 内山 元気 新潟 関根学園高校  1:01.98  1:00.86  2:02.84 86.45
78 97 03001796 竹村 悠斗 長野 白馬高校  1:03.27  1:00.02  2:03.29 88.96
79 107 03000637 佐々木 勢司 宮城 東北高校  1:05.12    59.55  2:04.67 96.68
80 74 03003371 三鬼 紘太郎 学連 慶応義塾大学  1:05.03    59.75  2:04.78 97.29
81 103 03001970 八重樫 宏 長野 飯山高校  1:02.17  1:04.38  2:06.55 107.18
82 109 03001994 板倉 宏実 長野 山ﾉ内中学校  1:04.97  1:01.59  2:06.56 107.24
83 115 03002002 川合 宏治 長野 丸子実業高校  1:05.29  1:01.71  2:07.00 109.70
84 116 03001896 塩入 和哉 長野 大町北高校  1:05.46  1:02.70  2:08.16 116.18
85 113 03002269 田中 賢司 新潟 関根学園高校  1:05.84  1:02.96  2:08.80 119.75
86 114 03002110 星川 尚斗 新潟 関根学園高校  1:06.32  1:03.05  2:09.37 122.94
87 90 03001853 楢原 勇太 長野 上田染谷丘高校  1:06.05  1:03.85  2:09.90 125.90
88 98 03001992 吉池 奏人 長野 上田高校  1:08.74  1:01.50  2:10.24 127.80
89 117 03002115 佐々木 洋 新潟 新潟第一高校  1:06.76  1:04.22  2:10.98 131.94
90 85 03002174 星野 和孝 新潟 小千谷中学校  1:04.85  1:07.86  2:12.71 141.60

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 77 03002070 井上 聖羅 新潟 新井高校

-2 92 03002251 久保田 和也 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 7 03003396 山本 真也 学連 法政大学

-2 33 03002459 山本 幸臣 学連 日本体育大学

-3 45 03002020 奥田 賢 学連 國學院大学

-4 50 03002346 波多 優 学連 早稲田大学

-5 63 03002256 村越 龍馬 新潟 新井高校

-6 69 03001941 矢﨑 陽平 長野 飯山南高校

-7 70 03002664 田中 久登 岐阜 岐阜第一高校

-8 82 03001858 丸山 隼士 長野 白馬高校

-9 106 03001973 水野 瞬 長野 長野工業高校

Disqualified   [1st Run]
-1 11 03002448 斉藤 昇吾 福井 福井高校 Gate № 60

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 3 03003465 上遠野 大地 学連 法政大学

-2 19 03003467 岡崎 慎之介 学連 法政大学

-3 26 03000810 安達 翼 山形 日大山形高校

-4 37 03001940 松澤 大樹 長野 飯山高校

-5 41 03002680 水上 智之 岐阜 岐阜第一高校

-6 42 03002041 町田 恵介 長野 中野立志館高校

-7 46 03001912 塚原 和也 長野 飯山高校

-8 64 03002055 細野 猛史 長野 白馬高校

-9 66 03002011 平林 和也 長野 大町北高校

-10 67 03001822 斉藤 悠士 長野 大野川中学校

-11 83 03001975 高橋 了允 長野 小海高校

-12 89 03001981 津村 悠 長野 菅平中学校

-13 93 03002057 桑山 裕貴 長野 大町高校

-14 95 03002221 岡田 曹志 新潟 新井高校

-15 111 03001953 小林 翔太 長野 星槎国際高校

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 10 03000780 中村 和司  1:47.37 3.63 3.63 0.00

2 13 03002091 小林 日向  1:47.56 14.13 - -

3 15 03002243 近藤 慎也  1:47.82 14.07 14.07 2.51

4 9 03000789 結城 智裕  1:48.00 10.88 10.88 3.52

5 8 03001614 片桐 健策  1:48.26 22.41 - -

6 4 03002252 四戸 智也  1:48.39 11.66 11.66 5.70

7 22 03002264 桒原 涼  1:49.05 19.02 - -

8 5 03003271 水口 達史  1:49.06 12.85 12.85 9.44

9 39 03002058 大森 祐介  1:49.29 18.79 - -

10 20 03002412 谷口 勇翔  1:49.38 16.46 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
1 10 03000780 中村 和司  1:47.37 3.63

DNF1 7 03003396 山本 真也 - 4.74

13 1 03003462 田代 剛  1:50.24 7.41

31 14 03003857 奥田 祐輔  1:52.49 10.64

4 9 03000789 結城 智裕  1:48.00 10.88

合計
(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 37.30
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 53.09
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 21.17

計算ペナルティー
(A) 53.09 + (B) 37.30 - (C) 21.17 = 69.22 : 10 = 6.92

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 6.92
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